
New Year’s Day
Monday, Jan. 1 

Martin Luther  
King, Jr. Day
Monday, Jan. 15

Presidents’ Day
Monday, Feb. 19

Memorial Day
Monday, May 27

Juneteenth (Freedom Day)
Wednesday, June 19

 
Independence Day 

Thursday, July 4

Labor Day
Monday, Sept. 2

Columbus Day and 
Indigenous Peoples’ Day

Monday, Oct. 14

Veterans Day
Monday, Nov. 11

Thanksgiving Holiday
Thursday, Nov. 28 - Closed 

Friday, Nov. 29: Drive-thru only - open 8 AM - 6 PM 
Saturday, Nov. 30: Drive-thru only - open 9 AM - 12:30 PM

Christmas Holiday
Tuesday, Dec. 24: Drive-thru only - open 9 AM - 12:30 PM  

Wednesday, Dec. 25 - Closed

2024 Holiday Hours
Closed on the following days:




